Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

## STATE OF MINNESOTA EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

H	AROLD E.	STASSEN		GOVERNOR OF SA	ID STAT	E
Го	D. M. M	AIN	44.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4	and the second s		····
Of	ROCK		Cbunty	, SENDS GREETIN	IGS:	
	Rep	osing especial	trust and	confidence in	your pr	udeno
integrit	y and ab	ility I have a	ppointed	you the said		
D. M.	MAIN,	JUDGE OF THE	MUNICIPAL	L COURT OF THE	CITY	OF
LUVERN	E, FOR	THE TERM ENDI	NG WHEN	YOUR SUCCESSOR	IS DU	<u>LY</u>
ELECTE	CD AND Q	UALIFIED				
You are	therefor	e by these pred	sents, app	ointed and comm	issione	đ
JUDGE	OF THE	MUNICIPAL CO	UR T	as af	oresaid	
	ТО	HAVE AND TO HO	D The sai	d office of		<del>replace to the</del>
<b>J</b> UDGE	OF THE	MUNICIPAL CO	UR T	together wi	th all.	the
rights,	powers,	and emoluments	to the sa	id office belon	ging, o	r
by law i	n anywis	e appertaining,	until th	is commission s	hall be	Ъу
me or ot	her lawf	ul authority, s	superseded	or annulled, o	r expir	e by
force or	reason	of any law of t	hie State			

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great
Seal of the State of Minnesota to be
affixed at the Capitol, in the City
of Saint Paul, this 5TH day of
DECEMBER in the year of our
Lord one thousand nine Mundred
FORTY-ONE and of the State
the EIGHTY-FOURTHY

By the Governor

Minestolin sec

Secretary of State

9009

9009

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
DEC 8-1941

Control
State 

• :